Weekly Arrest Log - JUVENILE - South Portland PD
Arrest Log: Friday, January 30, 2026 to Friday, February 6, 2026

Booking No

2026000064
2026000063
2026000062
2026000061

2026000068

Arrest
Date

02/02/26
06:57 PM

02/01/26
09:43 PM

02/01/26
07:53 PM

02/01/26
07:53 PM

01/30/26
01:00 PM

Age

14
16
14
15

17

Home

City
Portland

South
Portland

Portland

Portland

South
Portland

Home

State

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

Charge

Assault

Theft by Unauthorized Use of
Property

Warrant Arrest - Local Agency
Warrant Arrest - Local Agency

Terrorizing

Arrest Type

Summoned/Cited

On-View Arrest

Taken Into
Custody

Taken Into
Custody

Summoned/Cited

Printed On: 02/09/26 06:30

Officer Name

Lathrop, Ryan
Morin, Tyler
Lathrop, Ryan

Lathrop, Ryan

Camara,
Ibrahima

Violation
Location

Highland Ave
Broadway

Philbrook Ave
Philbrook Ave

Highland Ave

1of1l

Case #

2026002311

2026002244

2026002239

2026002239

2026002112



