

Weekly Arrest Log - JUVENILE - South Portland PD

Printed On: 02/09/26 06:30

Arrest Log: Friday, January 30, 2026 to Friday, February 6, 2026

Booking No	Arrest Date	Age	Home City	Home State	Charge	Arrest Type	Officer Name	Violation Location	Case #
2026000064	02/02/26 06:57 PM	14	Portland	ME	Assault	Summoned/Cited	Lathrop, Ryan	Highland Ave	2026002311
2026000063	02/01/26 09:43 PM	16	South Portland	ME	Theft by Unauthorized Use of Property	On-View Arrest	Morin, Tyler	Broadway	2026002244
2026000062	02/01/26 07:53 PM	14	Portland	ME	Warrant Arrest - Local Agency	Taken Into Custody	Lathrop, Ryan	Philbrook Ave	2026002239
2026000061	02/01/26 07:53 PM	15	Portland	ME	Warrant Arrest - Local Agency	Taken Into Custody	Lathrop, Ryan	Philbrook Ave	2026002239
2026000068	01/30/26 01:00 PM	17	South Portland	ME	Terrorizing	Summoned/Cited	Camara, Ibrahima	Highland Ave	2026002112
		5							